Mastercreation TFS

From: Gaurav Joshi

Sent: 05 April 2024 11:30

To: Mastercreation TFS

Cc: Anil Nayak; Parag Pandey; Arvind Dubey; Nitin Sharma; Hardeep Singh; Manmeet

Singh Bakshi; Alesh Jadhav; Abhijeet Saxena; Invoices TFS; Ravindra Kumar;
Surendra Singh

Subject: RE: Required Map SONIKA SEHRAWAT in SAFAL

Hi Omkar,

PFB details of vendor(SONIKA SEHRAWAT).

Contact No. 9990836985
Mail id: dahiya.sumit1986@gmail.com

Regards,
Gaurav Joshi

From: Mastercreation TFS <mastercreation.tfs@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 05 April 2024 11:25

To: Gaurav Joshi <gaurav.joshi@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com>;
Arvind Dubey <arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Nitin Sharma <nitin.sharma@k-Corp.in>; Hardeep Singh
<hardeep.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>;
Alesh Jadhav <alesh.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>;
Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>; Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Required Map SONIKA SEHRAWAT in SAFAL

Dear Sir,

Below vendor is disable in safal, please share me contact details and email ID.

Thanks & Regards,
Omkar Sawant

From: Gaurav Joshi <gaurav.joshi@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 05 April 2024 11:07

To: Mastercreation TFS <mastercreation.tfs@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com>;
Arvind Dubey <arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Nitin Sharma <nitin.sharma@k-Corp.in>; Hardeep Singh
<hardeep.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>;
Alesh Jadhav <alesh.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>;
Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>; Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Required Map SONIKA SEHRAWAT in SAFAL




Hi Omkar,

Please map vendor (SONIKA SEHRAWAT) in Safal urgently as per given below trailing mail from Invoices(HO). Vendor
is already created in Nav.

Regards,
Gaurav Joshi

From: Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 04 April 2024 14:34

To: Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>; Surendra Singh <delhiT1.store@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Arvind Dubey <arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Kumar
<abhishek.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Hardeep Singh <hardeep.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet
Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>; Alesh Jadhav <alesh.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>;
Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: POOJA LOGISTICS & SONIKA SEHRAWAT.

Dear Surendra,

Please send only April bills in Safal.
Dear Invoice Team,

Please book all March bills.

Regards,
Ravindra Kumar

From: Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 12:31:09 PM

To: Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Arvind Dubey <arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Kumar
<abhishek.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Hardeep Singh <hardeep.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Manmeet
Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: POOJA LOGISTICS & SONIKA SEHRAWAT.

Hi Ravindra,

Please share bills on SAFAL..

From: Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 04 April 2024 12:30

To: Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Jayesh Deherkar <jayesh.deherkar@travelfoodservices.com>; Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>;
Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Arvind Dubey <arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Kumar
<abhishek.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Hardeep Singh <hardeep.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet
Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: POOJA LOGISTICS & SONIKA SEHRAWAT.

Approved

Thanks,



Manmeet

From: Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Thursday, April 4, 2024 11:19 AM

To: Manmeet Singh Bakshi <manmeet.bakshi@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Jayesh Deherkar <jayesh.deherkar@travelfoodservices.com>; Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>;
Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Arvind Dubey <arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Kumar
<abhishek.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>; Hardeep Singh <hardeep.singh@travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet
Saxena abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com

Subject: FW: POOJA LOGISTICS & SONIKA SEHRAWAT.

Dear Sir,
Please approve bills as requested by finance(HO) PFA bills attached for your reference.

Regards,
Ravindra Kumar

From: Surendra Singh <delhiT1.store@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 03 April 2024 16:10

To: Jayesh Deherkar <jayesh.deherkar@travelfoodservices.com>; Invoices TFS <invoices@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Anil Nayak <anil.nayak@travelfoodservices.com>; Ravindra Kumar <ravindra.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>;
Rakesh Kumar Singh <delhiT1.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Gaurav Joshi
<gaurav.joshi@travelfoodservices.com>; Arvind Dubey <Arvind.dubey@k-corp.in>; Abhishek Kumar
<abhishek.kumar@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: POOJA LOGISTICS & SONIKA SEHRAWAT.

Hi Jayesh/Manish Ji,

PFA below PDF file of bills TFSPL T1 for your reference. PFA POOJA LOGISTICS & SONIKA SEHRAWAT.

SINO VANDER NAME INVOICE NO AMOUNT
1 POOIJA LOGISTICS PVT TAX/2023-24/2062 291006
2 SONIKA SEHRAWAT NO-09/04 75000
Surendra Singh
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